FEE STRUCTURE 
Candidates are required to submit a fee in order to apply for the Karnataka Sangita 

Samvardhana Examination. The fee structure is level-based and as follows: 

For Indian Candidates 

Levels Amount in INR (GST Inclusive) 

Prathama 2360/- (Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty)  

Dwithiya 3540/- (Three Thousand Five Forty) 

Thrithiya 5900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred) 

Unnatha 7080/- (Seven Thousand Eighty) 

For International Candidates 

Levels Amount in USD 

Prathama $ 85 (Eighty-Five) 

Dwithiya $ 125 (One Twenty-Five) 

Thrithiya $ 200 (Two Hundred) 

Unnatha $ 250 (Two Hundred Fifty) 

Non-Refundable Policy (Legally Binding): 

➢ Examination fees are non-refundable as per legally binding policies.